		Florida Departn Division of Co Electronic Filing	orporations			
		Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H140001594363)))				
, * * 						
	Note: DO NO	OT hit the REFRESH/RELO page. Doing so will genera			rom this	
	To:	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : FASTKIT CORP Account Number : I20100000009 Phone : (305)599-0839 Fax Number : (305)592-9591				
	From:					HILED
	*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**				for futurers	909 909
	n na sa	FLORIDA LIMITED	LIABILIT	Y CO.	and the line of the second	
з ^т	ORIDA	GAO'S HOU	JSE LLC			
PH N	ेत्त ।	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	0		
щ _N	ASSE	Page Count		03		
RE(TAH	Estimated Charge	\$1	55.00		

N. Guillgan JUL - 3 2014 7/2/2014 3:28 PM

-^

1

FILED

2014 JUL -2 AN 8:09

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

OF

GAO'S HOUSE LLC

ARTICLE I.

NAME

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

GAO'S HOUSE LLC

ARTICLE II.

ADDRESS OF PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THIS STATE

The initial street and mailing address of the principal office of this Limited Liability Company in the State of Florida is:

18900 SW 114 Avenue

Miami, FL 33157

ARTICLE III.

NAME OF REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE, AND

REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Yuhua GAO

18900 SW 114 Avenue

Miami, FL 33157

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with

- 1 -

the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Yuhua GAO, Registered Agent

7 2014 Date

- 2 -

ARTICLE IV.

MANAGEMENT

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, therefore, a manager - managed company.

ARTICLE V.

INITIAL MANAGER(S)

The name(s) and address(cs) of initial Manager(s) is(are):

Yuhua GAO 18900 SW 114 Avenue, Miami, FL 33157

In accordance with Section 605.0203, Florida Statues, the execution of this document constitutes and affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated here are true.

JUL -2 MM 8:

б

Π

ILED

Yuhua GAO, Manager

2014 7

Date